Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon King - (969716) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:47.63
2:54.50
2:56.43
2:57.28

3:11.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.28
2:47.63
2:56.43
2:54.50
3:11.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

250
221
214
211

167

WA Pts

211
250
214
221

167

Round

Round

F
F
H

Date

29/11/15
21/12/114
18/01/15
05/12/15
22/12/113

Date

05/12/15
29/11/15
18/01/15
21/12114
22/12113

Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Leatherhead Club Championships

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Leatherhead SC Club Championships 2015

Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships

Meet

Leatherhead SC Club Championships 2015
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Leatherhead Club Championships

Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships

Venue

Horsham
Leatherhead
Epsom
Dorking

Ashtead

Venue

Dorking
Horsham
Epsom
Leatherhead

Ashtead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Club Swam Under

Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead
Leatherhead

Leatherhead

Level

Level

A~ W0 W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



