Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon King - (969716) - Leatherhead SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.63	250	F	29/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Leatherhead	3
2:54.50	221	F	21/12/14	Leatherhead Club Championships	Leatherhead	Leatherhead	3
2:56.43	214	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom	Leatherhead	3
2:57.28	211	F	05/12/15	Leatherhead SC Club Championships 2015	Dorking	Leatherhead	4
3:11.56	167	F	22/12/13	Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships	Ashtead	Leatherhead	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.28	211	F	05/12/15	Leatherhead SC Club Championships 2015	Dorking	Leatherhead	4
2:47.63	250	F	29/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Leatherhead	3
2:56.43	214	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom	Leatherhead	3
2:54.50	221	F	21/12/14	Leatherhead Club Championships	Leatherhead	Leatherhead	3
3:11.56	167	F	22/12/13	Leatherhead Christmas Club Championships	Ashtead	Leatherhead	4